Filosoficky ¢asopis .- Special Issue

Contents

0. Vdsa
M. Svantner

J. Chavalka

J. Marek

T. Kobes

0. Vdsa

M. Charvat

V. Janoscik

Summaries
Bibliography
Index

Editorial - AWord from the Visiting Editor
Humanity and Inhumanity of the Sign: Two Views of Man

The Cruelty of Waking: Ahypnotic Experience
in The World of Franz Kafka

Selfhood and Simulacra: On the Phenomenon
of Snapchat Dysmorphia

Inhumanity and Sexbots: On Incestuous Relations
with Sexbots

Speculative Sons of Ulysses and the Inhuman
“Worlds without People”

Catastrophic Aftermath: The Loss of Sight as
a Process of Becoming Posthuman in Contemporary
Audiovisual Culture

Survival and Ontology: A Tentative Genealogy
of Survival in Gaming and Contemporary Philosophy

2023/1

S

40

67

89

112

141

156

179
183
203



