Contents

O. Váša	Editorial – A Word from the Visiting Editor	7
M. Švantner	Humanity and Inhumanity of the Sign: Two Views of Man	9
J. Chavalka	The Cruelty of Waking: Ahypnotic Experience in The World of Franz Kafka	40
J. Marek	Selfhood and Simulacra: On the Phenomenon of Snapchat Dysmorphia	67
T. Kobes	Inhumanity and Sexbots: On Incestuous Relations with Sexbots	89
O. Váša	Speculative Sons of Ulysses and the Inhuman "Worlds without People"	112
M. Charvát	Catastrophic Aftermath: The Loss of Sight as a Process of Becoming Posthuman in Contemporary Audiovisual Culture	141
V. Janoščík	Survival and Ontology: A Tentative Genealogy of Survival in Gaming and Contemporary Philosophy	156
Summaries		179
Bibliography		183
Index		203